

Action Against Hunger South Sudan

ADVERTISEMENT

TENDER

Date: 26th September, 2022

TENDER FOR PROVISION OF SUPPLY OF VEHICLE SPARE PARTS FOR ACTION AGAINST HUNGER

Action Against Hunger tackles the causes and effects of hunger and diseases that threaten the lives of vulnerable children, women and men.

Established in France in 1979, Action Against Hunger is a nongovernmental, non-political, non-religious, non-profit organisation.

Action Against Hunger - South Sudan intends to award a Supply Contract for below;

1. FD-JUB-01885 for Supply of Vehicle Spare parts

Bidding documents can be obtained by interested parties through sending an email to tender@ssd-actionagainsthunger.org requesting for the tender documents.

Action Against Hunger does not bind itself to award the tender to the lowest tender or any bid and reserves the right to accept the whole or part of the tender

The deadline for submission of tenders is 11th October 2022 at 3:00PM (Central African

time)

Yours sincerely,

Tender Committee
Action Against Hunger
Juba – South Sudan